IVI 0 D I F I E D S c H E D U L E H facebook.com/caltrain Baby Bulle ca"

2019 2020 2020 u @Caltrain [ 400 | Local
November Januar Februar Lo
;) 1.200.660.4287 (TTY 650.508.6448) T Limited
Para traduccion llama al 1.800.660.4287 g.s.huttle bus CO””ﬁCtS ”r‘]e Tamien and
AR 55 1.800.660.4287 iridon stations where shaded.
Can dich thuét, xin goi 1.800.660.4287 Passengers ride free on the Caltrain shuttles.

Northbound to SAN FRANCISCO
TrainNo. | 501 | 503 | 421 803 | 435 | 507 | 437 41 | 443

Gilroy
San Martin A M P M
Morgan Hill
Blossom Hill
g Capitol
Tamien
Shuttle Bus
Departs Tamien 8:11 9:24 9:46 11:11 12:41 2:11 3:41 4:18 4:54 5:16 5:41 6:41 8:11 9:41 -
< Arrives SJ Diridon 8:23 9:36 9:58 11:23 | 12:53 2:23 3:53 4:30 5:06 5:28 5:53 6:53 8:23 9:53 -
= San Jose Diridon 8:38 9:51 10:08 | 11:38 1:08 2:38 4:08 7:08 8:38 10:08 | 10:30
R Santa Clara 8:43 - 10:13 | 11:43 1:13 2:43 4:13 7:13 8:43 10:13 | 10:35
Lawrence 8:49 = 10:19 11:49 1:19 2:49 4:19 7:19 8:49 10:19 | 10:40
Sunnyvale 8:53 10:01 10:23 | 11:53 1:23 2:53 4:23 7:23 8:53 10:23 | 10:44
Mountain View 8:59 10:06 | 10:29 | 11:59 1:29 2:59 4:29 7:29 8:59 10:29 | 10:49
- San Antonio 9:03 - 10:33 | 12:03 1:33 3:03 4:33 7:33 9:03 10:33 | 10:53
"'g California Avenue 9:07 - 10:37 | 12:07 1:37 3:07 4:37 7:37 9:07 10:37 | 10:57
N Palo Alto 9:12 10:13 | 1042 | 12:12 1:42 3:12 4:42 7:42 9:12 10:42 | 11:01
Menlo Park 9:15 - 10:45 | 12:15 1:45 3:15 4:45 7:45 9:15 10:45 | 11:04
Atherton 9:19 - 10:49 | 12:19 1:49 3:19 4:49 7:49 9:19 10:49 | 11:08
Redwood City 9:23 10:20 | 10:53 | 12:23 1:53 3:23 4:53 7:53 9:23 10:53 | 11:12
San Carlos 9:28 = 10:58 | 12:28 1:58 3:28 4:58 7:58 9:28 10:58 | 11:17
Belmont 9:32 - 11:.02 | 12:32 2:02 3:32 5:02 8:02 9:32 11:02 | 11:21
o Hillsdale 9:35 10:27 | 11:05 | 12:35 2:05 3:35 5:05 8:05 9:35 11:05 | 11:24
w Hayward Park 9:39 - 11:09 | 12:39 2:09 3:39 5:09 8:09 9:39 11:09 | 11:28
Q San Mateo 9:42 10:32 | 11:12 | 12:42 2:12 3:42 5:12 8:12 9:42 11:12 | 11:31
Burlingame 9:46 = 11:16 | 12:46 2:16 3:46 5:16 8:16 9:46 11:16 | 11:35
Broadway 9:50 - 11:20 | 12:50 2:20 3:50 5:20 8:20 9:50 11:20 | 11:39
Millbrae 9:53 10:40 | 11:23 | 12:53 2:23 3:53 5:23 8:23 9:53 11:23 | 11:42
San Bruno 9:58 - 11:28 | 12:58 2:28 3:58 5:28 8:28 9:58 11:28 | 11:47
So. San Francisco 10:03 - 11:33 1:03 2:33 4:03 5:33 8:33 10:03 | 11:33 | 11:52
Bayshore 10:09 = 11:39 1:09 2:39 4:09 5:39 8:39 10:09 | 11:39 | 11:58
22" Street 10:15 - 11:45 1:15 2:45 4:15 5:45 8:45 10:15 | 11:45 | 12:03
San Francisco 10:22 11:00 11:52 1:22 2:52 4:22 5:52 8:52 10:22 | 11:52 12:14




M 0 D I FI E D s c H E D U L E This Modified Schedule is effective on 80 ] Baby Bulkt ca"

the following days:

T e Friday, Nov. 29, 2019 Day after Thanksgiving Local
Monday, Jan. 20,2020 Martin Luther King Jr. Day O Limited
Monday, Feb. 17, 2020  Presidents Day A shuttle bus connects the Tamien and

Diridon stations where shaded.
Passengers ride free on the Caltrain shuttles.

Southhound to SAN JOSE/GILROY Transit Police: 1.877.723.7245

Train No. 426 802

442 | 444

San Francisco
22" Street 6:41 - 8:11 9:1 10:54 | 12:10
Bayshore 6:48 - 8:18 9:48 11:01 12:15
So. San Francisco 6:54 - 8:24 9:54 11:07 | 12:21
San Bruno 7:00 - 8:30 10:00 | 11:12 | 12:25
Millbrae 7:04 7:49 8:34 10:04 | 11:16 | 12:29
Broadway 7:08 - 8:38 10:08 | 11:21 12:33
Burlingame 711 - 8:M 10:11 | 11:24 | 12:35
N San Mateo 7:15 7:56 8:45 10:15 | 11:28 | 12:41
% Hayward Park 7:18 - 8:48 10:18 | 11:31 12:44
N Hillsdale 7:22 8:00 8:52 10:22 | 11:35 | 12:48
Belmont 7:26 - 8:56 10:26 | 11:39 | 12:52
San Carlos 7:29 - 8:59 10:29 | 11:42 | 12:55
Redwood City 7:34 8:08 9:04 10:34 | 11:47 1:01
Atherton 7:39 - 9:09 10:39 | 11:52 1:05
Menlo Park 7:42 - 9:12 10:42 | 11:55 1:08
5 Palo Alto 7:46 8:15 9:16 10:46 | 11:59 1:11
= California Avenue 7:50 = 9:20 10:50 | 12:03 1:15
> San Antonio 7:54 - 9:24 | 10:54 | 12:07 | 1:19
Mountain View 7:59 8:24 9:29 10:59 12:12 1:23
Sunnyvale 8:04 8:30 9:34 11:04 | 12:17 1:28
Lawrence 8:08 - 9:38 11:08 | 12:21 1:32
Santa Clara 8:14 - 9:44 11:14 | 12:27 1:37
< San Jose Diridon 8:22 8:43 9:52 11:22 | 12:35 1:45
= Shuttle Bus
N Departs SJ Diridon 10:07 | 11:37 1:07 1:28 2:37 4:07 5:30 - - 7:16 - 8:58 10:07 - — —
Arrives Tamien 10:17 | 11:47 1:17 1:38 2:47 4:17 5:40 - - 7:26 - 9:08 10:17 - = =
Tamien
Capitol
Blossom Hill
© Morgan Hill
| = | PM PM | /1]
Gilroy




